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Heptathlon: #4 W35 200 Meter
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Dash Heptathlon

Germany
Germany
Spain
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Italy
France
France
Argentina
India
Spain
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Germany
Netherlands
United State
Germany
Belgium

New Zealand
Slovak Repub
Germany
Canada
France

Japan

2.3 3 963
2.3 3 915
2.1 2 889
2.3 3 831
2.1 2 710
2.3 3 695
2.1 2 581
2.3 3 542
2.3 3 525
2.1 2 425
2.1 2 345

Australia
Finland
Italy

Chile
Switzerland

Name Age
Finals
1 4140 Schott, Maren W39
2 4124 Schmelter, Jennife W39
3 7261 Rodriguez, Angeles W38
4 345 Foster, Melissa W36
5 4188 Straub, Karin W37
6 7469 Ulegdrd, Primrose W39
7 5541 Paganelli, Cristin W35
8 2558 Hustache, Audrey W36
9 3066 Pascual, Christine W39
10 167 Amata, Alejandra C W35
11 5098 Paul, Shylu W39
12 7326 Trillo, Mari Carme W36
W60 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
Name Age
1 3820 Hiltscher, Ulrike W63
2 6059 Akkerman-Smits, An W60
3 7851 Hanscom, Rita w6l
4 4034 Pach, Ruth W62
5 651 Pater, Jocelyne w6l
6 6215 Ashe, Tui W64
7 6741 Matusova, Anna W60
8 4152 Schumacher, Marian W63
9 837 Amerongen, Loretta W61l
10 3293 Ruineau, Colette W62
11 5789 Tamada, Yumiko W62
W65 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
Name Age
1 431 Perkins, Wilma W65
2 1481 Kokkonen, Terhi W68
3 5680 Zorzi, Ingeborg W67
4 1051 Perez, Mirtha W67
5 7497 Daehler-Stettler, W67
W70 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
Name Age
1 526 Maier, Marianne W72
2 552 Wladika, Jacquelin W70
3 360 Hampson, Jean W70
W75 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Austria
Austria
Australia

1.2 2 929
1.2 2 781
1.2 2 778

Finals

Wind Points



Name Age Team Finals Wind Points
1 7794 Donley, Christel W80 United State 43,55 -0.2 841
2 7956 Meiler, Florence W81 United State 44,68 -0.2 782

W60 80 Short Hurdles Heptathlon

Name Age Team Finals Wind H# Points
1 7851 Hanscom, Rita W61l United State 14,04 1.8 3 987
2 3820 Hiltscher, Ulrike W63 Germany 14,66 1.5 2 902
3 6059 Akkerman-Smits, An W60 Netherlands 14,75 1.5 2 890
4 6741 Matusova, Anna W60 Slovak Repub 15,49 1.5 2 792
5 651 Pater, Jocelyne W61 Belgium 16,36 1.5 2 685
6 4034 Pach, Ruth W62 Germany 17,22 1.5 2 586
7 4152 Schumacher, Marian W63 Germany 17,23 1.8 3 585
8 6215 Ashe, Tui W64 New Zealand 17,26 1.8 3 582
9 5789 Tamada, Yumiko W62 Japan 17,91 1.5 2 511
10 837 Amerongen, Loretta W61l Canada 18,88 1.8 3 415
11 3293 Ruineau, Colette W62 France 19,20 1.8 3 385
W65 80 Short Hurdles Heptathlon
Name Age Team Finals Wind Points
1 431 Perkins, Wilma W65 Australia 15,89 0.8 935
2 1481 Kokkonen, Terhi W68 Finland 16,78 0.8 827
3 5680 Zorzi, Ingeborg W67 Italy 16,82 0.8 822
4 7497 Daehler-Stettler, W67 Switzerland 17,62 0.8 730
5 1051 Perez, Mirtha W67 Chile 20,69 0.8 425
W70 80 Short Hurdles Heptathlon
Name Age Team Finals Wind H# Points
1 526 Maier, Marianne W72 Austria 16,14 1.9 2 1117
2 360 Hampson, Jean W70 Australia 18,70 1.9 2 826
3 552 Wladika, Jacquelin W70 Austria 20,34 1.9 2 660
W75 80 Short Hurdles Heptathlon
Name Age Team Finals Wind Points
-- 3870 Kiesheyer, Brita W77 Germany DNF 2.0
W80 80 Short Hurdles Heptathlon
Name Age Team Finals Wind Points
1 7956 Meiler, Florence W81 United State 20,44 2.0 1254
2 7794 Donley, Christel W80 United State 27,14 2.0 697

Heptathlon: #1 W35 100 Short Hurdles Heptathlon
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5541
7261
4188
345
2558
7469
3066
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Schmelter, Jennife
Schott, Maren
Paganelli, Cristin
Rodriguez, Angeles
Straub, Karin
Foster, Melissa
Hustache, Audrey
Ulegdrd, Primrose
Pascual, Christine
Paul, Shylu

Amata, Alejandra C
Trillo, Mari Carme

Heptathlon: #2 W35 High Jump
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Paganelli, Cristin
Hustache, Audrey
Straub, Karin
Schmelter, Jennife
Schott, Maren
Rodriguez, Angeles
Foster, Melissa
Ulegard, Primrose
Paul, Shylu
Pascual, Christine
Amata, Alejandra C
Trillo, Mari Carme

W60 High Jump Heptathlon

United State
Slovak Repub

Hanscom, Rita
Matusova, Anna
Akkerman-Smits, An
Hiltscher, Ulrike
Amerongen, Loretta
Pater, Jocelyne
Pach, Ruth

Ashe, Tui

Ruineau, Colette
Schumacher, Marian
Tamada, Yumiko

W65 High Jump Heptathlon

Perkins, Wilma
Kokkonen, Terhi
Zorzi, Ingeborg
Daehler-Stettler,
Perez, Mirtha

W70 High Jump Heptathlon

1 526

Maier, Marianne

W39
W39
W35
W38
W37
W36
W36
W39
W39
W39
W35
W36

Germany
Germany
Italy
Spain
Germany
Australia
France
Sweden
France
India
Argentina
Spain

Heptathlon

Germany
Germany
Germany
Spain
Australia
Sweden
India
France
Argentina
Spain

Netherlands
Germany
Canada
Belgium
Germany
New Zealand
France
Germany
Japan

Australia
Finland
Italy
Switzerland
Chile

Austria
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888
825
733
732
709
665
540
444
316
275
257
187



2 552 Wladika, Jacquelin W70 Austria 1,03m 759
3 360 Hampson, Jean W70 Australia 1,00m 701

W75 High Jump Heptathlon

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 7794 Donley, Christel W80 United State 0,98m 1016
2 7956 Meiler, Florence W81 United State 0,95m 941

Heptathlon: #3 W35 Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 4188 Straub, Karin W37 Germany 10,51m 588
2 2558 Hustache, Audrey W36 France 9,73m 535
3 4140 Schott, Maren W39 Germany 9,49m 518
4 7469 Ulegdrd, Primrose W39 Sweden 9,39%m 512
5 5541 Paganelli, Cristin W35 Italy 9,26m 503
6 4124 Schmelter, Jennife W39 Germany 8,95m 482
7 345 Foster, Melissa W36 Australia 8,81m 473
8 167 Amata, Alejandra C W35 Argentina 8,36m 442
9 7261 Rodriguez, Angeles W38 Spain 8,33m 440
10 7326 Trillo, Mari Carme W36 Spain 7,10m 358
11 5098 Paul, Shylu W39 India 6,69m 331
12 3066 Pascual, Christine W39 France 5,80m 272

W60 Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 6059 Akkerman-Smits, An W60 Netherlands 9,55m 816
2 6741 Matusova, Anna W60 Slovak Repub 9,36m 797
3 7851 Hanscom, Rita W61l United State 8,61m 722
4 4152 Schumacher, Marian W63 Germany 8,55m 716
4 3820 Hiltscher, Ulrike W63 Germany 8,55m 716
6 837 Amerongen, Loretta W61l Canada 7,69m 631
7 4034 Pach, Ruth W62 Germany 7,44m 606
8 6215 Ashe, Tuil W64 New Zealand 7,31m 593
9 3293 Ruineau, Colette W62 France 7,09m 571
10 651 Pater, Jocelyne W61 Belgium 6,09m 473
11 5789 Tamada, Yumiko W62 Japan 5,13m 380

W65 Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 431 Perkins, Wilma W65 Australia 8,09m 755
2 5680 Zorzi, Ingeborg W67 Italy 7,95m 740
3 7497 Daehler-Stettler, W67 Switzerland 7,50m 691
4 1481 Kokkonen, Terhi W68 Finland 6,42m 572
5 1051 Perez, Mirtha W67 Chile 4,46m 361

W70 Shot Put Heptathlon



1 526 Maier, Marianne
2 552 Wladika, Jacquelin
3 360 Hampson, Jean

W75 Shot Put Heptathlon

Austria
Austria
Australia

1 3870 Kiesheyer, Brita

W80 Shot Put Heptathlon

1 7794 Donley, Christel
2 7956 Meiler, Florence

United State
United State



